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1) 100 Volný způsob Mix
1. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KUCHAŘOVÁ Magdalena 2012 PKZn -
3 SALÁŠKOVÁ Klára 2013 PKZn -

2. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZRUN Ava 2016 PKZn -
2 TOUFAR Ondřej 2016 PKZn -
3 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Barbora 2017 PKZn -

3. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VESELÝ Ondřej 2016 PKZn -
2 ZVĚŘINA Tomáš 2014 PKZn 01:59,82
3 ČURDA Stanislav 2015 PKZn -

4. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BOBKOVÁ Michaela 2015 PKZn 01:49,57
2 PIVNIČKA Zuzana 2015 PKZn 01:39,98
3 ELLEROVÁ Michaela 2012 PKZn 01:44,23

5. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BULÍN Mikuláš 2014 PKZn 01:34,84
2 LORENC Tomáš 2014 PKZn 01:33,40
3 ŠNÁBLOVÁ Natálie 2015 PKZn 01:34,22

6. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NEJEDLÁ Olga 2014 PKZn 01:29,03
2 PROCHÁZKA Adam 2014 PKZn 01:27,70
3 PLAČEK Jiří 2015 PKZn 01:28,60

7. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MAMAEV Denis 2014 PKZn 01:26,32
2 VESELÁ Gabriela 2013 PKZn 01:11,88
3 SALÁŠKOVÁ Kateřina 2011 PKZn 01:18,14

2) 100 Znak Mix
1. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČURDA Stanislav 2015 PKZn -
2 ZRUN Ava 2016 PKZn -
3 MAMAEV Denis 2014 PKZn -

2. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Barbora 2017 PKZn -
2 TOUFAR Ondřej 2016 PKZn -
3 ZVĚŘINA Tomáš 2014 PKZn -

3. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SALÁŠKOVÁ Klára 2013 PKZn -
2 KUCHAŘOVÁ Magdalena 2012 PKZn -
3 ELLEROVÁ Michaela 2012 PKZn -

4. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VESELÝ Ondřej 2016 PKZn -
2 PIVNIČKA Zuzana 2015 PKZn 01:49,73
3 BOBKOVÁ Michaela 2015 PKZn 01:53,81

5. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠNÁBLOVÁ Natálie 2015 PKZn 01:44,70
2 NEJEDLÁ Olga 2014 PKZn 01:39,46
3 BULÍN Mikuláš 2014 PKZn 01:43,08

6. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LORENC Tomáš 2014 PKZn 01:37,46
2 PROCHÁZKA Adam 2014 PKZn 01:34,19
3 PLAČEK Jiří 2015 PKZn 01:35,46

7. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SALÁŠKOVÁ Kateřina 2011 PKZn 01:27,10
2 GRÉGER Vojtěch 2011 PKZn 01:10,25
3 VESELÁ Gabriela 2013 PKZn 01:23,80
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3) 50 Volný způsob Mix
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 MUSIL Dominik 2015 PKZn -
3

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GAJDOŠOVÁ Stanislava 2017 PKZn -
2 GERYKOVÁ Vivien Lily 2015 PKZn -
3 JIRAL Jakub 2018 PKZn -

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JOURA Jakub 2013 PKZn -
2 KUČKA Martin 2012 PKZn 00:33,70
3 DOLEŽALOVÁ Tereza 2013 PKZn 00:37,57

4) 50 Znak Mix
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHALOUPECKÝ Adam 2018 PKZn -
2 ŽÁK Matěj 2017 PKZn -
3 KLAUDINGEROVÁ Elena 2014 PKZn -

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LEŽÁK Patrik 2018 PKZn -
2 MUSIL Dominik 2015 PKZn -
3 BACHMAN Filip 2018 PKZn -

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SURÁ Sofie 2017 PKZn -
2 GAJDOŠOVÁ Stanislava 2017 PKZn -
3 BŘEZINA Linda Anna 2017 PKZn -

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JIRAL Jakub 2018 PKZn -
2 OKTOFIANTO Tomas 2015 PKZn -
3 GERYKOVÁ Vivien Lily 2015 PKZn -

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KOŽELUH Richard 2014 PKZn -
2 PLÍŠKOVÁ Kamila 2010 PKZn -
3 KOŽELUHOVÁ Viktorie 2017 PKZn -

5) 50 Prsa Mix
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KOŽELUHOVÁ Viktorie 2017 PKZn -
3 KOŽELUH Richard 2014 PKZn -

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PLÍŠKOVÁ Kamila 2010 PKZn -
2 BAUER Vít 2012 PKZn 00:45,87
3 OKTOFIANTO Tomas 2015 PKZn -

6) 50 Motýlek Mix
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 GRÉGER Vojtěch 2011 PKZn 00:29,81
3 BAUER Vít 2012 PKZn 00:38,07
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7) 100 Prsa Mix
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KOVALSKYI Yurii 2011 PKZn -
3


